
Drinks

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

3.25
2.75
2.95
3.95
2.95
3.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.45

St Andrews Brewing Lager 330ml 4.5%
St Andrews Brewing Pale Ale 330 4%
Lost Orchards Apple Cider (GF) 330ml 4.5%
Brulo Highway to Hell Lager 330ml 0.5%

Tea
Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile
Lemon & Ginger

3.10
3.10
3.25
3.25
3.25

Coffee
Americano
(double shot)

Cappuccino
Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Vanilla Latte
Flat White
(double shot)

Milk Alternatives: Soya, Oat, Almond, Coconut

3.45

3.65
3.65
3.85
3.85
3.85

Glass125ml Bottle

White Wine 5.95 27.50
Rose Wine 5.95 27.50
Red Wine 5.95

5.95
27.50

Wine Spritzer

Perth Gin & Tonic 6.7% 5.95

Soft Drinks
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice & Lemonade
Cloudy Apple Juice
Small Orange/ Apple Juice
Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (250 ml)
Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (750ml)
Coke, Diet Coke, Iru Bru, Diet Iru Bru
Fior Fruits Sparkling Apple/ Apple & Pear
Summer House Hint O’Mint Lemonade
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Soda & Lime
Milkshakes: Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate
Milk

Marlish Water
Sparkling Raspberry
Sparkling Elderflower
Sparkling Sicilian Lemon
Sparkling Brazilian Orange

3.60
3.75
3.60
2.25
2.75
5.25
2.95
3.25
3.25
2.95
2.95
3.95
2.25

Green Tea
Super Fruit
Decaf Tea

3.25
3.25
3.25

Cafetiere
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Kids Hot Choc.
Mocha

Wines, Beers & Spirits

Afternoon
Tea
21.50/ person

Selection of:
Sandwiches (2)
Savouries (3)

Scone
Miniature cakes (3)

Served with your choice of;
loose leaf tea, coffee or soft drink

1 Scoop
2 Scoops

3.25
4.95

-
-

Ice Cream
Stewart Tower ice cream

Selection: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

Homemade
Treats

Take a look in our cake cabinet for our
other sweet treats for the day!

Fruit, plain or cheese
Daily special

+ clotted cream

3.45
3.65
75p

-
-
-

Gloagburn Homemade Scones
Served with jam & butter

Please inform your server of
any food allergies/ intolerance's

Serving fresh food as fast as we can



Breakfast Served 8.30 - 11.30

Lunch Served from 11.30 - 16.30

Gloagburn Full Cooked Breakfast - 13.45
Gloagburn butchery pork sausages, Ramsay smoked back bacon,
Gloagburn black pudding, Gloagburn poached egg, grilled tomato
& toast

Gloagburn BLT Roll - 6.45
Ramsay smoked back bacon, sliced hard boiled egg, tomato,
lettuce and mayonnaise served with Gloagburn curried banana
chutney

Breakfast Roll - 4.95
Served with your choice of Ramsay smoked back bacon,
Gloagburn pork sausage, Gloagburn black pudding, fried egg

Toast - 3.25
Served with your choice of Gloagburn homemade jam, Seville
orange marmalade or honey

Gloagburn Veggie Breakfast - 9.50
Gloagburn poached eggs, grilled tomato, spinach & mushrooms
served with Gloagburn Toast

Pecan & Cranberry Granola - 6.45
Served layered with fresh seasonal fruit, yoghurt and honey drizzle

Soup - 6.95
Freshly prepared each day. Served with our own bread & butter.
Please check the daily specials menu for our options

Twice Baked Cheddar Souffle - 10.95
Light cheese souffle made with Gloagburn free range eggs and
cheddar served with a salad garnish

Homemade Chicken Liver Pate - 9.45 (GF available)
Served with our award winning oatcakes or on toast with
Gloagburn sweet apple chutney (gluten free available)

Farmhouse Salad (DF) - 9.95
Your choice of chicken or ham with lettuce leaves, boiled egg,
tomato, cucumber and daily salad dressed with Summer Harvest
lemon dressing & served with bread & butter

Baked Potatoes Served with a Seasonal Garnish
(GF & DF available)
Farmhouse Cheddar 9.75
Coronation Chicken 9.75
Chicken Mayonnaise 9.75
Egg Mayonnaise with Curried Banana Chutney 9.75
North Atlantic Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce 10.95
Roast Salmon with Cucumber & Dill Mayonnaise 10.95

Extra fillings - 1.75

Traditional Closed Sandwiches - 8.45
Served on granary or white bread with accompanying side salad
Ham - Ham & Curried banana chutney - Ham salad - Cheese -

Cheese & curried banana chutney

Gloagburn Rare Roast Beef Open Sandwich - 10.95
Pink topside beef served on Gloagburn toast with horseradish or
mustard, dressed leaves and farmhouse vegetable garnish

Prawn & Roast Salmon Open Sandwich - 10.95
North Atlantic prawn & Scottish salmon served on Gloagburn
toast with cucumber & dill mayonnaise & dressed leaves

Coronation Chicken Open Sandwich - 10.95
Freshly prepared chicken in our own coronation sauce served on
Gloagburn toast with farmhouse vegetables & dressed leaves

Gloagburn EggMayonnaise Open Sandwich - 9.45
Gloagburn egg & cress mayonnaise served on Gloagburn toast with
farmhouse vegetables & dressed leaves

Gloagburn Club Sandwich - 11.25
Roasted chicken with Ayrshire bacon, tomato, lettuce, hard boiled
egg and mayonnaise in toasted bread

Sweet Potato & Cauliflower Marsala (Vg/DF) - 10.45
A rich tomato & chickpea based Indian style curry with chapati

Eggs Benedict - 10.95
Poached egg and bacon served on Gloagburn toast topped
with a hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale - 12.95
Gloagburn poached eggs & smoked salmon served on
Gloagburn toast with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Black - 11.95
Gloagburn poached eggs, black pudding, bacon on
Gloagburn toast with tomato relish & hollandaise

Gloagburn Poached Eggs & Toast - 5.95
Gloagburn Poached Eggs, Bacon & Toast - 7.45
Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs & Toast - 5.95
Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Toast - 7.25

Pancakes - 9.25
Served with bacon & maple syrup
OR Fresh seasonal fruit & natural yoghurt

Extra sides - 1.75
Gloagburn pork sausage, Ramsay smoked back bacon,
Gloagburn black pudding, Fried egg, Scrambled egg,
Poached egg, Mushrooms
Avocado (when available & ripe) - 2.50
Smoked salmon - 3.95

Gluten free bread available for all breakfast items

Serving fresh food as fast as we can


