

Gloagburn Homemade Scones Served with jam & butter

Fruit, plain or cheese - 3.45
Daily special - 3.65
+ clotted cream - 75p

Ice Cream

Stewart Tower ice cream Selection: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

1 Scoop - 3.25 2 Scoops - 4.95

Take a look in our cake cabinet for our other sweet treats for the day!

Sparkling Brazilian Orange

Afternoon Tea

21.50/ person

Selection of:

Sandwiches (2)
Savouries (3)
Scone
Miniature cakes (3)

Served with your choice of; loose leaf tea, coffee or soft drink

Drinks

Tea				Coffee			
Breakfast	3.10	Green Tea	3.25	Americano	3.45	Cafetiere	3.25
Earl Grey	3.10	Super Fruit	3.25	(double shot)		Espresso	2.75
Peppermint	3.25	Decaf Tea	3.25	Cappuccino	3.65	Double Espresso	2.95
Chamomile	3.25			Latte	3.65	Hot Chocolate	3.95
Lemon & Ginger	3.25			Hazelnut Latte	3.85	Kids Hot Choc.	2.95
				Vanilla Latte	3.85	Mocha	3.95
Soft Drinks				Flat White	3.85		
				Mills Alternatives Save Oat Almond Coscout			
Fresh Squeezed Ora	3.75	Milk Alternatives: Soya, Oat, Almond, Coconut					
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice & Lemonade			3.60	1411 B 0 C 1 1			5 (4)
Cloudy Apple Juice				Wines, Beers & Spirits Glass		Glass125ml	Bottle
Small Orange/ Apple Juice			2.25	White Wine 5.95		5.95	27.50
Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (250 ml)			2.75	Rose Wine 5.95			27.50
Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (750ml)			5.25	Red Wine 5.95		5.95	27.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Iru Bru, Diet Iru Bru			2.95	Wine Spritzer 5.95			27.50
	Apple/ Apple & Pear		3.25				
Summer House Hint O'Mint Lemonade			3.25	Perth Gin & Tonic 6.7% 5.95		5.95	
Fentimans Ginger Beer			2.95				
Soda & Lime			2.95	St Andrews Brewing Lager 330ml 4.5%			4.50
Milkshakes: Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate			3.95	St Andrews Brewing Pale Ale 330 4%			4.50
Milk			2.25	Lost Orchards Apple Cider (GF) 330ml 4.5%			4.50
				Brulo Highway t			4.45
				Draio riigilway t	o Hell Lager 33	0.570	
Marlish Water				Dlass	o inform		
Sparkling Raspberry			2.95	Please inform your server of			
Sparkling Elderflower			2.95	any food allergies/ intolerance's			
Sparkling Sicilian Lemon			2.95				
, 3							

2.95



Gloagburn Full Cooked Breakfast - 13.45

Gloagburn butchery pork sausages, Ramsay smoked back bacon, Gloagburn black pudding, Gloagburn poached egg, grilled tomato

Gloagburn BLT Roll - 6.45

Ramsay smoked back bacon, sliced hard boiled egg, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise served with Gloagburn curried banana

Breakfast Roll - 4.95

Served with your choice of Ramsay smoked back bacon, Gloagburn pork sausage, Gloagburn black pudding, fried egg

Served with your choice of Gloagburn homemade jam, Seville orange marmalade or honey

Gloagburn Veggie Breakfast - 9.50

Gloagburn poached eggs, grilled tomato, spinach & mushrooms served with Gloagburn Toast

Pecan & Cranberry Granola - 6.45

Served layered with fresh seasonal fruit, yoghurt and honey drizzle

Eggs Benedict - 10.95

Poached egg and bacon served on Gloagburn toast topped with a hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale - 12.95

Gloagburn poached eggs & smoked salmon served on Gloagburn toast with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Black - 11.95

Gloagburn poached eggs, black pudding, bacon on Gloagburn toast with tomato relish & hollandaise

Gloagburn Poached Eggs & Toast - 5.95 Gloagburn Poached Eggs, Bacon & Toast - 7.45 Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs & Toast - 5.95 Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Toast - 7.25

Pancakes - 9.25

Served with bacon & maple syrup OR Fresh seasonal fruit & natural yoghurt

Extra sides - 1.75

Gloagburn pork sausage, Ramsay smoked back bacon, Gloagburn black pudding, Fried egg, Scrambled egg, Poached egg, Mushrooms Avocado (when available & ripe) - 2.50 Smoked salmon - 3.95

Gluten free bread available for all breakfast items

Lunch Served from 11.30 - 16.30

Soup - 6.95

Freshly prepared each day. Served with our own bread & butter. Please check the daily specials menu for our options

Twice Baked Cheddar Souffle - 10.95

Light cheese souffle made with Gloagburn free range eggs and cheddar served with a salad garnish

Homemade Chicken Liver Pate - 9.45 (GF available)

Served with our award winning oatcakes or on toast with Gloagburn sweet apple chutney (gluten free available)

Farmhouse Salad (DF) - 9.95

Your choice of chicken or ham with lettuce leaves, boiled egg, tomato, cucumber and daily salad dressed with Summer Harvest lemon dressing & served with bread & butter

Baked Potatoes Served with a Seasonal Garnish

(GF & DF available)

Farmhouse Cheddar 9.75

Coronation Chicken 9.75

Chicken Mayonnaise 9.75

Egg Mayonnaise with Curried Banana Chutney 9.75

North Atlantic Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce 10.95

Roast Salmon with Cucumber & Dill Mayonnaise 10.95

Extra fillings - 1.75

Traditional Closed Sandwiches - 8.45

Served on granary or white bread with accompanying side salad Ham - Ham & Curried banana chutney - Ham salad - Cheese -Cheese & curried banana chutney

Gloagburn Rare Roast Beef Open Sandwich - 10.95

Pink topside beef served on Gloagburn toast with horseradish or mustard, dressed leaves and farmhouse vegetable garnish

Prawn & Roast Salmon Open Sandwich - 10.95

North Atlantic prawn & Scottish salmon served on Gloagburn toast with cucumber & dill mayonnaise & dressed leaves

Coronation Chicken Open Sandwich - 10.95

Freshly prepared chicken in our own coronation sauce served on Gloagburn toast with farmhouse vegetables & dressed leaves

Gloagburn Egg Mayonnaise Open Sandwich - 9.45

Gloagburn egg & cress mayonnaise served on Gloagburn toast with farmhouse vegetables & dressed leaves

Gloagburn Club Sandwich - 11.25

Roasted chicken with Ayrshire bacon, tomato, lettuce, hard boiled egg and mayonnaise in toasted bread

Sweet Potato & Cauliflower Marsala (Vg/DF) - 10.45

A rich tomato & chickpea based Indian style curry with chapati